
1. Sommermeeting des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 06.08.1997

weiblich

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein Bestleistung 1,43 1,53 1,63 1,73 1,83 1,93 2,03 2,13 2,23 2,33 2,43 2,53 Leistung Differenz

1 Gabriel Nancy 85 W12 SV Olympia Wilkau-Haßlau 1,85 o o o o o o xxo xxx 2,03 18

2 Herrmann Darinka 88 W9 STAB-TEAM/SV Turbine Frankenberg 1,70 o o xxo xxo xxx 1,73 3

3 Franke Steffi 57 W30 SV Turbine Frankenberg 2,30 xo o o o xo xxx xxx 2,33 -7

4 Uhlig Lysann 79 WJA STAB-TEAM/SV Turbine Frankenberg 2,50 xo xxx 2,23 -27

5 Uhlig Anita 59 W35 STAB-TEAM/SV Turbine Frankenberg 2,40 xxx 0,00 -240

6 Herrmann Bianka 81 WJB STAB-TEAM/LAC 3,10 xxx 0,00 -310

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein Bestleistung 2,63 2,73 2,83 2,93 3,03 3,13 3,23 3,33 3,43 3,53 3,63 3,73 Leistung Differenz

1 Gabriel Nancy 85 W12 SV Olympia Wilkau-Haßlau 1,85 2,03 18

2 Herrmann Darinka 88 W9 STAB-TEAM/SV Turbine Frankenberg 1,70 1,73 3

3 Franke Steffi 57 W30 SV Turbine Frankenberg 2,30 2,33 -7

4 Uhlig Lysann 79 WJA STAB-TEAM/SV Turbine Frankenberg 2,50 2,23 -27

5 Uhlig Anita 59 W35 STAB-TEAM/SV Turbine Frankenberg 2,40 0,00 -240

6 Herrmann Bianka 81 WJB STAB-TEAM/LAC 3,10 0,00 -310

männlich

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein Bestleistung 1,63 1,73 1,83 1,93 2,03 2,13 2,23 2,33 2,43 2,53 2,63 2,73 Leistung Differenz

1 Häber Tino 82 M15 SV Olympia Wilkau-Haßlau 2,00 o o xo o o xo xo xxx 2,43 43

2 Baumann Rene 77 M LG Aue 4,00 4,03 3

3 Uhlig Robert 87 M10 STAB-TEAM/SV Turbine Frankenberg 1,30 xo xo xxx 1,73 0

4 Herrmann Matti 83 M14 STAB-TEAM/SV Turbine Frankenberg 3,30 o o 3,03 -27

5 Karg Tom 77 M LG Olympia Zwickau 3,63 3,33 -30

6 Herrmann Lutz 60 M35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,42 3,73 -69

7 Lagatz Frank 77 M STAB-TEAM/SV Turbine Frankenberg 3,83 0,00 -383

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein Bestleistung 2,83 2,93 3,03 3,13 3,23 3,33 3,43 3,53 3,73 3,93 4,03 4,13 Leistung Differenz

1 Häber Tino 82 M15 SV Olympia Wilkau-Haßlau 2,00 2,43 43

2 Baumann Rene 77 M LG Aue 4,00 o xxo xo o xxx 4,03 3

3 Uhlig Robert 87 M10 STAB-TEAM/SV Turbine Frankenberg 1,30 1,73 0

4 Herrmann Matti 83 M14 STAB-TEAM/SV Turbine Frankenberg 3,30 o o xo xxx 3,03 -27

5 Karg Tom 77 M LG Olympia Zwickau 3,63 o o xxx 3,33 -30

6 Herrmann Lutz 60 M35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,42 xxo xo xxx 3,73 -67

7 Lagatz Frank 77 M STAB-TEAM/SV Turbine Frankenberg 3,83 xxx 0,00 -383



1. Sommermeeting des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 06.08.1997

Pokalwertung

weiblich

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein Leistung Differenz Platz

1 Gabriel Nancy 85 W12 SV Olympia Wilkau-Haßlau 2,03 18 1

2 Herrmann Darinka 88 W9 STAB-TEAM/SV Turbine Frankenberg 1,73 3 2

3 Franke Steffi 57 W30 SV Turbine Frankenberg 2,33 -7 3

4 Uhlig Lysann 79 WJA STAB-TEAM/SV Turbine Frankenberg 2,23 -27 4

5 Uhlig Anita 59 W35 STAB-TEAM/SV Turbine Frankenberg 0,00 -240 5

6 Herrmann Bianka 81 WJB STAB-TEAM/LAC 0,00 -310 6

männlich

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein Leistung Differenz Platz

1 Häber Tino 82 M15 SV Olympia Wilkau-Haßlau 2,43 43 1

2 Baumann Rene 77 M LG Aue 4,03 3 2

3 Uhlig Robert 87 M10 STAB-TEAM/SV Turbine Frankenberg 1,73 0 3

4 Herrmann Matti 83 M14 STAB-TEAM/SV Turbine Frankenberg 3,03 -27 4

5 Karg Tom 77 M LG Olympia Zwickau 3,33 -30 5

6 Herrmann Lutz 60 M35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,73 -69 6

7 Lagatz Frank 77 M STAB-TEAM/SV Turbine Frankenberg 0,00 -383 7


